EMI Measuring Receiver & Analyzer
9010/03P 10 Hz/300 MHz
9010/30P 10 Hz/3 GHz
9010/60P 10 Hz/6 GHz
Conducted emissions can be the most critical part of the
interference to measure, particularly for industrial equipments
and household appliances with switching power supplies,
motors, contactors, speed regulators etc.

E-Mail: nardait.support@L-3com.com
Internet: www.narda-sts.it
Ordering Information
9010/03P EMI receiver 10 Hz to 300 MHz, two RF inputs:
CISPR 16-1-1 full compliance 9 kHz to 30 MHz
CISPR 16-1-1 compliance to PRF = 10 Hz,  30 to 300 MHz
9010/03P/UP/30P Factory upgrade of mod. 9010/03P to 9010/30P (3 GHz).
Includes new calibration certificate.
9010/03P/UP/60P Factory upgrade of mod. 9010/03P to 9010/60P (6 GHz).
Includes new calibration certificate.
9010/30P EMI receiver 10 Hz to 3 GHz, two RF inputs:
CISPR 16-1-1 full compliance 9 kHz to 30 MHz
CISPR 16-1-1 pre-compliance 30 MHz to 3 GHz
9010/30P/UP/60P Factory upgrade of mod. 9010/30P to 9010/60P (6 GHz).
Includes new calibration certificate.
9010/60P EMI receiver 10 Hz to 6 GHz, two RF inputs:
CISPR 16-1-1 full compliance 9 kHz to 30 MHz
CISPR 16-1-1 pre-compliance 30 MHz to 6 GHz
9030 Extension unit 30 MHz to 3 GHz (UKAS accredited calibration on option)
9060 Extension unit 30 MHz to 6 GHz (UKAS accredited calibration on option)
9180 Extension unit 6 GHz -to18 GHz (UKAS accredited calibration on option)
9010/UKAS CISPR-16-1-1 accredited calibration certificate for 9010
9010/UKAS-Click UKAS accredited calibration certificate for bands A, B (9 kHz to 30 MHz) + 9010/Click according to CISPR-16-1-1 & CISPR-14-1
Optional Accessories and Functions
9010/MIL MIL-STD-461F RBW Filters
9010/RAV CISPR RMS-AVG detector
9010/CLICK 1-channel Click Analyzer function, CISPR 14-1: 2005 full-compliance, including:
- Switching Operation Box, control cables, 2x20 dB attenuator
NOTE: field-installable function (advice S/N for upgrading confirmation)
9010/CLICK4E External box to connect to a receiver 9010 equipped with 9010/click option. Allows four-channel simultaneous click measure-
ments according to CISPR-14-1-1. AC power only.
9010/BTA RS-232 to BlueTooth adapter
9010/GPIB-232CV-A RS-232 to GPIB (IEEE-488) external adapter
BP01 Spare Li-Ion Battery Pack for 9010/xxP, 9030, 9060 or 9180
9010/AC AC adapter/charger for BP01, 9010/xxp, 9030, 9060 or 9180
9010/FO-xx 20, 50 or 100 m fiber optic cable for 9030, 9060 or 9180
9010/CC Rigid carrying case for 9010/xxP
9010/RMA 19” Rack mount adapter for 9010 Series and 3010, 3030
PES/WF  Waterfall and Spectrogram function of PES-PMM Emission Suite
PES/TM Table and Mast control function of PES-PMM Emission Suite (Check controller availability)
Ancillary equipments
LISN